
FAMOUS
KITCHEN

À LA CARTE
MENUS

Usher in the Year of
the Dragon 2024 



Prosperity Salmon "Yu Sheng"
 

Prosperity Salmon "Yu Sheng"
 

Prosperity Abalone "Yu Sheng"
 

Appetizers
 

Deep-fried Pork Belly with Fermented Beancurd
 

Deep-fried Mini White Mushroom
 

 / 
Shark's Fin / Soup
 

Braised Superior Shark's Fin in Superior Broth
 

( , , , , , )
Premium Seafood with Superior Shark's Fin Soup
(Scallop Shreds, Shredded Abalone, Fish Maw Silk,
Sliced Fish Lips, Crabmeat and Shark's Fin)
 

Braised Shark's Fin Soup with Scallop and
Crabmeat
 

( , , , , )
Braised Shark's Fin Soup with Scallop, Crabmeat,
Sliced Fish Lips and Prawn
 

Double-boiled Chicken Soup with Peach Essence
& Morel Mushroom

/
S/P
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$22
 

$12
 
 
 
 
 
$58
 

 
$68

 
$58
 
 

$58
 
 
 
 
 

/
M/H
 
 
 
$78
 
 
$108
 
 
 

$33
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$98
 
 

$88
 
 

$88
 
 

 
$78
 

/
L/W
 
 
 
$108
 
 
$168
 
 
  

$44
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$128
 
 

$118
 
 

$118
 
 

 
$148
 



Barbecue

( )
Golden Suckling Pig (Advance Order Required)

( )
Roasted Suckling Pig marinated with Fermented
Beancurd (Advance Order Required)

( )
Roasted Suckling Pig stuffed with Glutinous Rice
(Advance Order Required)

 
Volcano Chicken 

Roasted Crispy Pork Belly

Charcoal Honey Glazed Char Siew

Roasted Irish Silver Hill Duck 

( 2 )
( ,    )
Barbecued Duo Combination 
(Choose any 2 from below)
(Roasted Duck / Roasted Pork / Char Siew)

( )
Barbecued Trio Combination
(Roasted Duck / Roasted Pork / Char Siew)

/
S/P

$16

$20

$36

$44

/
M/H

$30

$42

$54

$66

/
L/W

$368

$368

$428

$88

$40

$78

$72

$88



Sea Treasure

Famous Kitchen Treasure Pot 
(Advance Order Required)

Braised Abalone with Dried Conpoy, Mushroom
and Vegetables

( , , ,  ,  ,  ,  )
Braised Sea Treasure in Claypot
(Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw, Prawn, Mushroom,
Black Moss and Broccoli)

Braised Sea Cucumber with Mushroom, Soy Knot
and Assorted Vegetables

/
S/P

/
M/H

$368

$118

$188

$98

/
L/W

$568

$218

$298

$188



Seafood

Australian Lobster

Cooking Style

Braised with Rice Vermicelli 

Steamed with Rice Flour Roll and Egg White

Deep-fried with Pumpkin Sauce

Live Prawn

Cooking Style

 
Plain Poached

Steamed with Egg White

Drunken Prawns with Herbs

Wok-fried with Superior Soya Sauce

Cardamom and Salad Sauce

Deep-fried with Pumpkin Sauce

/
S/P
 
 
 
 
 

/
M/H
 
 

  

/
L/W
 
 

 

 /Seasonal Price 

 /Seasonal Price 



Fish

( )
Wild Platinum Patin Fish 
(Advance Order Required)

Cod Fish 

Marble Goby 

Red Garoupa

Cooking Style

Steamed with Preserved Vegetables on Hot Plate

  
Teochew Steamed

  
Steamed with Superior Soya Sauce

    
Deep-fried with Superior Soya Sauce

XO
Steamed with XO Sauce

/
S/P
 
 
 
 
 

/
M/H
 
 

  

/
L/W
 
 

 

 /Seasonal Price 

 /Seasonal Price 

 /Seasonal Price 

 /Seasonal Price 

 /Seasonal Price 



Vegetables

Stewed Tianjin Cabbage with Yunnan Ham &
Dried Conpoy (While Stocks Last)

Braised Fresh Broccoli with Chinese Mushroom

Stir-fried Broccoli with Sliced Garlic

Braised Seasonal Vegetables with Crabmeat

 / 
Noodle / Rice

Stir-fried Emperor Noodle with Crab Roe

Almond Fried Rice with Waxed Meat

Claypot Rice with Assorted Preserved Meats
(Advance Order Required)

/
S/P

$32

$28

$20

$32

$32

$65

/
M/H

$42

$30

$48

$48

/
L/W

$60

$56

$40

$64

$64

$58

$130



Dessert

 ( )
Double-boiled Peach Essence with White Fungus
and Lotus Seed in Soya Milk (Hot)

 ( )
Double-boiled Peach Essence with Lotus Seed
and Osmanthus (Cold)

Red Bean Paste with 'Tang Yuan'

/
S/P

$10

$10

$28

/
M/H

$34

/
L/W

$46



PROSPERITY SALMON 
'YU SHENG'

PROSPERITY FORTUNE 
TREASURE POT

FAMOUS KITCHEN 
54 SEMBAWANG ROAD HONG HENG

MANSIONS, #01-01, S779085
FOR ORDERS, PLEASE CALL 

8128 7900 / 6636 8333 / 6257 1843


